
Mold CC Bala Mill Division 2,3 and 4

Results

23/07/2023

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 47 Adam Bradley J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 117.10 2 119.10 107.45 0 107.45 107.45 250

2 10 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 112.33 0 112.33 113.16 0 113.16 112.33 200

3 15 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 114.81 2 116.81 118.04 4 122.04 116.81 150

4 46 William Beale J18 Independent 132.10 8 140.10 154.34 2 156.34 140.10 100

5 53 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 131.46 52 183.46 152.09 54 206.09 183.46 50

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 111 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 145.63 8 153.63 120.34 2 122.34 122.34 250

2 18 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 131.27 2 133.27 130.85 0 130.85 130.85 219

3 11 Heather Longhurst J10 Cheltenham CC 129.00 2 131.00 138.21 2 140.21 131.00 188

4 30 Lucy Watkins M Wyedean CC 3K1W 140.47 4 144.47 132.26 2 134.26 134.26 156

5 70 Penny MacLean J12 Pinkston Panthers 149.40 6 155.40 0 DNF 155.40 125

6 40 Eadie Whiting J10 Matlock CC 183.40 152 335.40 137.36 52 189.36 189.36 94

7 123 Marina Tsopanou J12 Manchester CC 155.19 164 319.19 134.30 62 196.30 196.30 63

8 119 Lydie Luis M Proteus CC 172.85 406 578.85 183.04 404 587.04 578.85 31

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 19 Oscar Watkins J16 Wyedean CC 102.83 4 106.83 100.33 0 100.33 100.33 250

2 7 Connor Thorpe-Williams J16 Wyedean CC 111.57 52 163.57 99.11 2 101.11 101.11 238

3 41 Michael Brennan M Hexham CC 102.38 0 102.38 112.17 54 166.17 102.38 225

4 35 Campbell Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 102.84 0 102.84 104.77 2 106.77 102.84 213

5 206 Ilar Howells J14 Spring Valley Paddlers 101.02 2 103.02 101.34 2 103.34 103.02 200

6 3 Charlie Joyce J12 Shepperton SCC 110.21 8 118.21 101.71 2 103.71 103.71 188

7 74 Craig Meldrum J16 Breadalbane CC 102.87 14 116.87 100.41 4 104.41 104.41 175

8 106 Stuart Grant J12 Breadalbane CC 111.24 4 115.24 104.66 0 104.66 104.66 163

9 211 Jenson Skillen J18 Copeland CC 115.87 6 121.87 105.63 0 105.63 105.63 150

10 64 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 106.64 0 106.64 107.40 8 115.40 106.64 138

11 113 Toby English J16 Stafford & Stone CC 101.55 10 111.55 0 DNF 111.55 125

12 198 Nathan Hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC 113.21 2 115.21 113.50 6 119.50 115.21 113

13 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 113.90 4 117.90 111.95 4 115.95 115.95 100

14 199 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 128.74 2 130.74 127.20 4 131.20 130.74 88

15 204 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 130.10 2 132.10 105.28 50 155.28 132.10 75

16 224 Dan Whyte J14 CR Cats 142.79 6 148.79 136.82 10 146.82 146.82 63

17 124 Brychan Watkins M Independent 156.13 8 164.13 164.13 50

18 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Wyedean CC 149.69 58 207.69 117.03 60 177.03 177.03 38

19 917 Ed Doherty S Independent 205.51 112 317.51 187.01 18 205.01 205.01 25

20 226 James Doherty M Proteus CC 179.31 164 343.31 162.36 108 270.36 270.36 13

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 46 Imara Baldwin-Moore J16 Llandysul 157.89 2 159.89 130.63 4 134.63 134.63 250

2 38 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 133.20 6 139.20 133.81 4 137.81 137.81 222

3 44 Karly Leeson J14 CR Cats 153.19 0 153.19 155.51 4 159.51 153.19 194

4 49 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 156.77 8 164.77 172.51 2 174.51 164.77 167

5 47 Fay Roden J10 Stafford & Stone CC 157.79 50 207.79 138.68 54 192.68 192.68 139

6 51 Penny MacLean J12 Pinkston Panthers 143.02 50 193.02 142.93 54 196.93 193.02 111

7 33 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 195.45 12 207.45 194.42 2 196.42 196.42 83

8 14 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 229.01 58 287.01 210.09 6 216.09 216.09 56

9 42 Heather Longhurst J10 Cheltenham CC 165.49 52 217.49 167.14 54 221.14 217.49 28

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Nathan Hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC 133.75 6 139.75 128.39 6 134.39 134.39 --

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 998 David Mason Llandysul 78.39 0 78.39 78.39

2 999 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 87.71 0 87.71 85.17 0 85.17 85.17
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3 138 Paul Watkins S Wyedean CC 3K1M 168.60 8 176.60 192.50 6 198.50 176.60

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Michael Stegeman Proteus CC 99.86 0 99.86 96.24 0 96.24 96.24 484

2 13 David Smith Bradford & Bingley CC 164.98 8 172.98 172.98 215

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 22 Anita Evans S Shropshie D2 101.24 0 101.24 96.75 0 96.75 96.75 494

2 2 Rose Mitchell Wyedean CC D2 114.07 4 118.07 117.42 0 117.42 117.42 424

3 4 Alison Longhurst Cheltenham CC D2 118.72 4 122.72 116.74 2 118.74 118.74 419

4 10 Noreen Bishop M Chellenham D3 158.19 54 212.19 114.47 52 166.47 166.47 192

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 19 David Mawdsley Bradford & Bingley CC 105.41 0 105.41 102.78 0 102.78 102.78 432

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Cari Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 118.33 4 122.33 117.13 0 117.13 117.13 500

2 6 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 131.39 6 137.39 125.50 0 125.50 125.50 400

3 29 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC 142.95 6 148.95 124.10 2 126.10 126.10 300

4 25 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC 128.12 6 134.12 125.77 4 129.77 129.77 200

5 24 Isabelle MacKinnon J16 Manvers WBC 153.30 2 155.30 150.27 0 150.27 150.27 100

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Callum Jones J16 Wyedean CC 84.75 0 84.75 84.77 0 84.77 84.75 500

2 42 Oliver Stegeman J18 Proteus CC 85.08 0 85.08 86.13 0 86.13 85.08 478

3 31 Robert Grant J14 Breadalbane CC 85.55 0 85.55 84.37 2 86.37 85.55 457

4 14 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 87.47 0 87.47 89.27 2 91.27 87.47 435

5 15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom 95.07 4 99.07 87.89 0 87.89 87.89 413

6 5 Joshua Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC 85.98 2 87.98 92.41 12 104.41 87.98 391

7 66 Adam Bradley J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 91.96 2 93.96 88.56 0 88.56 88.56 370

8 38 Josef Preston J14 Wyedean CC 94.07 6 100.07 85.21 4 89.21 89.21 348

9 50 Ayden Coe J16 Stafford & Stone CC 92.22 0 92.22 89.08 2 91.08 91.08 326

10 3 Morgan Paul J18 Proteus CC 92.77 4 96.77 93.31 2 95.31 95.31 304

11 94 Charles Blaylock J16 Stafford & Stone CC 94.88 2 96.88 96.88 283

12 56 Alastair McDonald J14 CR Cats 97.48 0 97.48 109.68 2 111.68 97.48 261

13 116 Harry McLain J14 Ribbontail Paddlers 98.46 2 100.46 99.99 4 103.99 100.46 239

14 109 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 98.09 6 104.09 97.14 4 101.14 101.14 217

15 103 Theo Beale J16 Green Star CC 98.17 6 104.17 101.37 6 107.37 104.17 196

16 67 William Hanham M Independent 106.32 0 106.32 104.50 0 104.50 104.50 174

17 100 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 106.72 2 108.72 102.71 2 104.71 104.71 152

18 105 Finlay Taylor J14 Breadalbane CC 104.20 4 108.20 104.87 0 104.87 104.87 130

19 106 Sebastian White J16 Stafford & Stone CC 106.05 4 110.05 98.91 6 104.91 104.91 109

20 101 William Beale J18 Independent 103.65 4 107.65 104.79 8 112.79 107.65 87

21 112 Oscar Thompson J16 Manvers WBC 107.66 0 107.66 113.98 0 113.98 107.66 65

22 113 Will Roden J12 Stafford & Stone CC 117.57 0 117.57 106.78 2 108.78 108.78 43

23 80 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC 108.32 4 112.32 109.87 4 113.87 112.32 22

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 47 Emily MacLean J16 Pinkston Panthers 94.86 0 94.86 95.04 4 99.04 94.86 500

2 9 Rhona Nakhaei J16 Pinkston Panthers 101.16 0 101.16 98.25 0 98.25 98.25 471

3 70 Imara Baldwin-Moore J16 Llandysul 105.92 0 105.92 112.06 4 116.06 105.92 441

4 3 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 107.60 2 109.60 107.21 0 107.21 107.21 412

5 52 Isla Phillips J12 CR Cats 105.60 6 111.60 116.95 6 122.95 111.60 382

6 7 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 112.51 2 114.51 117.37 2 119.37 114.51 353

7 22 Isabell MacKinnon J16 Manvers WBC 118.18 4 122.18 116.72 0 116.72 116.72 324

8 60 Karly Leeson J14 CR Cats 114.55 4 118.55 114.35 10 124.35 118.55 294
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9 40 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.12 0 120.12 119.52 2 121.52 120.12 265

10 27 Amelia White J18 Stafford & Stone CC 119.31 2 121.31 119.98 2 121.98 121.31 235

11 48 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC 125.07 8 133.07 118.95 4 122.95 122.95 206

12 65 Connie Albrighton J12 North Wales Slalom 128.14 2 130.14 122.52 2 124.52 124.52 176

13 69 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 140.63 4 144.63 124.55 2 126.55 126.55 147

14 36 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 120.95 6 126.95 123.40 4 127.40 126.95 118

15 71 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 126.90 8 134.90 124.58 6 130.58 130.58 88

16 67 Fay Roden J10 Stafford & Stone CC 129.24 52 181.24 130.97 0 130.97 130.97 59

17 66 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 130.74 4 134.74 121.28 104 225.28 134.74 29

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 97.47 0 97.47 95.24 2 97.24 97.24 348

2 31 Oliver Stegeman J18 Proteus CC 106.70 4 110.70 104.45 0 104.45 104.45 304

3 3 Callum McDonald J18 CR Cats 105.19 0 105.19 100.48 4 104.48 104.48 304

4 28 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC 129.91 6 135.91 130.09 4 134.09 134.09 22

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3
George Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC D2 104.77 2 106.77 106.77 370

2 2
George Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC D2 105.69 4 109.69 109.69 326

3 89
Anita Evans

Thomas Evans
S Shropshie D3 162.37 160 322.37 154.17 162 316.17 316.17 25

PLASTIC

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8998 Andrew Whiting S Paddle Peak 109.79 2 111.79 111.79

2 8911 Adam Hicks MGP Stafford & Stone 116.08 52 168.08 168.08
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